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AUSTRALIA’S #1 LADDER BRAND

PLATFORM STEP / PROFESSIONAL 170KG

FS13398 9312097055322

PRODUCT

CODE
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PRODUCT

EAN

0.141

1554 1477 551 558 797 575 400

8.20

PRODUCT

CODE
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PRODUCT

EAN

FS13399

0.177

1854 1762 591 579 966 860 400

9.60

FS13400

0.222

2154 2048 631 641 1135 1146 400

10.90

FS13401

0.264

2454 2333 671 669 1304 1431 400

12.30
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0.314

2754 2618 711 698 1474 1716 400
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FS13585

FS13585

PRO AL PFS7 170KG IND PUNCHLOCK

PRO AL PFS7 170KG IND PUNCHLOCK

9312097059337

9312097059337

3000

3110

2907

160

751

17.5

730

0.367

1489 2002 415 505

FS13586

FS13586

PRO AL PFS8 170KG IND PUNCHLOCK

PRO AL PFS8 170KG IND PUNCHLOCK

9312097059344

9312097059344

3300

3410

3193

160

791

20.4

760

0.423

1658 2288 415 505


